
From: Roberts, John <robertsj@aging.sc.gov>
To: Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov

Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
Ford, Elizabethmeford@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Harkins, Mattmharkins@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov 
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov 
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Knight, Corinnecknight@aging.sc.gov 
Capers, LaChandralcapers@aging.sc.gov 
McJunkins, Seansmcjunkins@aging.sc.gov 
Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov 
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov 
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov 
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov 
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov 
Shealy, W. Boydwbshealy@aging.sc.gov 
Sims, Kevinksims@aging.sc.gov
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov 
Stegall, Patrickpstegall@aging.sc.gov 
Stroman, Susansstroman@aging.sc.gov 
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov 
Valentin, Angelaavalentin@aging.sc.gov 
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov 
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Wingfield, Paulapwingfield@aging.sc.gov 
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Wray, Joeyjwray@aging.sc.gov
Zavoras, CatherinecZavoras@aging.sc.gov

Date: 10/17/2014 8:19:39 AM 
Subject: FW: MoneyPlus Reminder

Hello, everyone,
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I just want to clarify; if you already have a Health Savings Account (HSA), you do not need to re-enroll. You can only 
have an HSA if you are enrolled in the State Health Plan Savings Plan. If you are planning to switch from a different 
health plan to the State Health Plan Savings Plan, please be sure to contact me for an HSA enrollment form. Initial
enrollment in an HSA is not automatic. Enrollment and re-enrollment in the MoneyPlus Medical Spending Account
(MSA), Dependent Care Spending Account (DCSA), and the Limited-Use Medical Spending Account (limited-use MSA) 
is not automatic.

Thank you,

Ms. Jordan Murphy
Benefits Administrator
SC Budget and Control Board 
1200 Senate St. Suite 450 
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone: (803)737-1979
jmurphy@io.sc.gov

Enrollment in the MoneyPlus Medical Spending Account (MSA), Dependent Care Spending Account (DCSA), and the
Limited-Use Medical Spending Account (limited-use MSA) is not automatic. If you have already been enrolled, you
may re-enroll online at www.myFBMC.com. If it is your first time enrolling, you must contact me for a paper form.

To participate in the MSA or limited-use MSA, you must be an active employee and, by Jan. 1, 2015, have worked full­
time for one year for an employer participating in PEBA Insurance Benefits programs.

For more information, please see pages 10-11 of the Insurance Advantage Newsletter (http://www.eip.sc.
gov/publications/2014_IA_Actives_Web.pdf?ts=-1624531261). For additional flyers and other publications regarding 
MoneyPlus programs, please follow this link: http://www.eip.sc.gov/benefits-administrator/publications.

Thank you,

Ms. Jordan Murphy
Benefits Administrator
SC Budget and Control Board 
1200 Senate St. Suite 450 
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone: (803)737-1979
jmurphy@io.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it contain information from the SC Budget and Control Board's Human Resources Division 
which may be confidential or privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed. If you are not the named addressee, you 
should not disseminate, distribute, or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from 
your system and destroy all electronic and hard copies of the communication, including attachments. Please note that any views or opinions presented in this e­
mail are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the SC Budget and Control Board.
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